RFQ # 348905, 363924-363926 Pump Repair, Steam Dist, Boiler PM and Boiler Welding
Pre-Bid Conference Attendance List

3/9/2022

Name

Park, JoAnn

Farooq Shamsi (Guest)
Wells, Keevin

Justin Sadhoff
George J Guzman
Larry Petrone
Michael Walfish
Gesa

+1 718-665-0888
Pete Piscitello

+1 718-285-6873
Roldan, Jose
Gencarelli, Christina
Klippel, William
Bernard, Michael
Courtien, Joseph
Tracy Shipman
Keaveney, Claire
Jiaqi chen

LITAN CONSTRUCTION CORP

Steven Kuo

Company Name

NYCHA Procurement
Building Maintenance Corp
NYCHA Heating Unit
Heating Solutions (Guest)

Industrial Steam Boiler
Building Efficiency Services
NY Boiler

Tri-State Pump & Motor

NYCHA Manhattan Borough Mgmt
NYCHA VISD

NYCHA Manhattan Borough Mgmt
National Grid

NYCHA Brooklyn Borugh Mgmt

NYCHA Bronx Borough Mgmet

CONTINUED, PAGE 2

Email Address
joann.park@nycha.nyc.gov
info@bmcorp.us

JS@heatingsolutionsservices.com

george.guzman@jacobs.com
Idpetrone@ecenergygroup.com
mwalfish@bes-efficiency.com
gesa@nyboiler.com

tristatepumpnmotor@gmail.com

michael.bernard@nationalgrid.com

Phone Number
212-306-4511
7182055900
(718) 925-3675
908-655-6197
718-285-6873

845-721-6633

MWABE Status

MBE SBE DBE


mailto:joann.park@nycha.nyc.gov
mailto:JS@heatingsolutionsservices.com
mailto:george.guzman@jacobs.com
mailto:ldpetrone@ecenergygroup.com
mailto:mwalfish@bes-efficiency.com
mailto:tristatepumpnmotor@gmail.com
mailto:michael.bernard@nationalgrid.com

RFQ # 348905, 363924-363926 Pump Repair, Steam Dist, Boiler PM and Boiler Welding
Pre-Bid Conference Attendance List

2/23/2022

Name

Park, JoAnn
+1718-293-3300
Richard Berger

Wei, Chien Jung
Singh, Angela Savitree
Bernard, Michael
Robert Fernandez
Len R. Clarke

Pete Piscitello

+1 718-402-5107
Tom Slattery

Larry Petrone
Pierre-Louis, Erneste
Faye Harris

Laura

Steve Wallis

Company Name
NYCHA Procurement

NYCHA Internal
NYCHA Internal
National Grid
NJX Enterprise

Four B's Welding & Boiler Repair, Inc.

Tri-State Pump & Motor

Boilermatic Welding
EC Energy
NYCHA Procurement

Justin Group Inc.
GHS Group

Email Address
joann.park@nycha.nyc.gov

michael.bernard@nationalgrid.com

njx.enterprise@gmail.com
admin@fourbeesboilers.com
tristatepumpnmotor@gmail.com

tslattery@boilermatic.com
Idpetrone@ecenergygroup.com

info@justingroupinc.com
steve.wallis@gshgroup.com

Phone Number
212-306-4511

718-389-8787
646-957-5494
718-272-5352
845-721-6633

631-654-1341
908-655-6197

MWABE Status

Yes
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